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Introduction to Maryland’s New Voting System 
 

The Carroll County Board of Elections would like to extend an invitation to the citizens of Carroll 

County to introduce Maryland’s new voting system at the following voter registration events: 

 

 Town Mall of Westminster 

 WTTR Health and Wellness Expo 

 Saturday, October 17 – 10am-4pm 

 

Eldersburg Library 
Monday, October 5 – 1pm-4pm 

            Saturday, October 24 – 10am-1pm 

            Monday, November 9 – 5:30pm-8pm 

  

 Westminster Library 

            Monday, October 19 – 5:30pm-8pm 

            Saturday, November 7 – 10am-1pm 

            Wednesday, December 9 – 9am-12pm 

  

 Finksburg Library 

            Monday, October 26 – 5:30pm-8pm 

            Saturday, November 14 – 10am-1pm 

            Wednesday, December 2 – 9am-12pm 

            

 North Carroll Library 

            Friday, October 30 – 9am-12pm 

            Monday, November 30 – 5:30pm-8pm 

            Saturday, December 5 – 10am-1pm 

            

 Mt. Airy Library 

            Saturday, October 31 – 10am-1pm 

            Tuesday, November 10 – Mt. Airy Library – 1pm-4pm 

            Monday, December 7 – Mt. Airy Library – 5:30pm-8pm 

  

 Taneytown Library 

            Wednesday, November 4 – 9am-12pm 

            Monday, November 16 – 6pm-8:30pm 

            Saturday, December 12 – 10am-1pm 

  

Any questions can be directed to the Carroll County Board of Elections (410)386-2080 or 

ccboe@ccg.carr.org 


